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Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)
Beam 
Angle

Requires 700mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 6,5W 500lm 36° 3640mm45mm700mA 40cmBlack11107RA/B/V

Recessed Spots Fixed LED

11107P  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

50mm
80mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

11107P/W/V White CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 6,5W 600lm 36° 700mA 40cm 70mm 80mm 36 Requires 700mA driver

CCT V

11107RA  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

60mm

40mm90mm

CCT V

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)
Beam 
Angle

Requires 700mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 6,5W 500lm 36° 3640mm45mm700mA 40cmWhite11107RA/W/V

Recessed Spots Adjustable LED

10107DX	  |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

Class

White

Colour

60mm 50 Complete with 160mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K 7W

CCT
(K) Watts

54mm560lm10107DX/W/V

Order Code

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

230V

InputLight Colour

CCT V

CCT V

10112DX	  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

Class

White

Colour

70mm 30 Complete with 300mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K 12W

CCT
(K) Watts

70mm960lm10112DX/W/V

Order Code

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

230V

InputLight Colour

CCT V

CCT V

10118DX	  |  18W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

Class

White

Colour

80mm 20 Complete with 450mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K 18W

CCT
(K) Watts

82mm1440lm10118DX/W/V

Order Code

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

230V

InputLight Colour

CCT V

CCT V

2-Step reflector.

10112BTR   |  12W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

CCT V

85mm

118mm

64mm

10112BTR/BS/V Requires 700mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 12W 1200lm 38° 48100mm700mA 70mm40cmBrass

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

38°

11107BT  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

80mm82mm

Class

White

Colour

CCT V

Light Colour

105mm 30 Requires 700mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K 6,5W

Watts

96mm650lm11107BT/W/V

Order Code

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

700mA

Input

40cm

CCT
(K)

Complete with
Black & White reflectors.

11107RA  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

60mm

40mm90mm

CCT V

CCT V

Complete with
Brass & Black reflectors.

50mm

42mm

40mm

95mm

80mm

63mm
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10120Z   |  20W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10107Z/W/V Complete with 160mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 7W 560lm 45° 4080mm230V 65mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White 10107Z/B/V Complete with 160mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 7W 560lm 45° 4080mm230V 65mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black

10112Z/W/V Complete with 300mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 12W 960lm 45° 3088mm230V 82mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White 10112Z/B/V Complete with 300mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 12W 960lm 45° 3088mm230V 82mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black

10120Z/W/V Complete with 500mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 20W 1600lm 45° 20105mm230V 105mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White 10120Z/B/V Complete with 500mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 20W 1600lm 45° 20105mm230V 105mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black

10107Z/W/V + 050378A/B 10112Z/W/V + 050378B/W 10120Z/W/V + 050378C/BS

Reflector must be
ordered separately.

050378A/W, 050378A/B,
050378A/BS.

Reflector must be
ordered separately.

050378A/W, 050378A/B,
050378A/BS.

Reflector must be
ordered separately.

050378B/W, 050378B/B,
050378B/BS.

Reflector must be
ordered separately.

050378B/W, 050378B/B,
050378B/BS.

Reflector must be
ordered separately.

050378C/W, 050378C/B,
050378C/BS.

Reflector must be
ordered separately.

050378C/W, 050378C/B,
050378C/BS.

10107Z   |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

58mm

85mm

75mm

118mm

CCT V

68mm98mm

10112Z   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

CCT V

10107Z   |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

58mm75mm

CCT V

68mm98mm

10112Z   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

10120Z   |  20W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

85mm118mm

CCT V

Downlights Fixed Downlights Fixed

10107Z/B/V + 050378A/B 10112Z/B/V + 050378B/W 10120Z/B/V + 050378C/BS

10107Z/W/V + 050378A/W 10107Z/B/V + 050378A/BS

10112Z/W/V + 050378B/W 10112Z/B/V + 050378B/BS

10120Z/W/V + 050378C/W 10120Z/B/V + 050378C/BS
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Downlights Fixed Downlights Fixed

10110DH   |  10W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10114DH   |  14W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10120DH   |  20W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10130DH   |  30W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

White

White

White

White

Colour

Colour

Colour

Colour

10W

14W

20W

30W

Watts

Watts

Watts

Watts

60mm

60mm

60mm

70mm

50

30

20

10

Complete with 250mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 750mA driver

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

Input

Input

Input

75mm

95mm

120mm

145mm

10110DH/W/V

10114DH/W/V

10120DH/W/V

10130DH/W/V

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

36°

36°

36°

36°

800lm

1120lm

1600lm

2400lm

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Class

Class

Class

Class

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

Complete with honeycomb.

Complete with honeycomb.

Complete with honeycomb.

Complete with honeycomb.

White

White

White

White

White

Colour

10W

15W

20W

25W

30W

Watts

60mm

60mm

60mm

80mm

80mm

50

30

20

20

10

Complete with 250mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 650mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Notes

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

75mm

95mm

120mm

170mm

205mm

10110BX/W/V

10115BX/W/V

10120BX/W/V

10125BX/W/V

10130BX/W/V

Order Code

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

90°

90°

90°

90°

90°

900lm

1350lm

1800lm

2250lm

2700lm

ClassCCT
(K)

Lumen 
(lm)

Beam 
Angle

10110BX   |  10W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10115BX   |  15W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10120BX   |  20W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10125BX   |  25W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10130BX   |  30W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10107B/W/V

10107B/W/V

10107B/W/V

10107B/W/V

10107B/W/V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

50mm

86mm

50mm

105mm

50mm

135mm

57mm

160mm

50mm

135mm

50mm

190mm

55mm

225mm

50mm

86mm

50mm

105mm
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Strips & Profiles Track Lights

Supplied in 20m roll.

Can be connected in 20m full length / 3M Double face adhesive.7844L  |  7,5W/m  |  COB LED  |  480LEDs/m

8mm

Cut every 5cm
(24-LED segment)

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) NotesLight Colour Input ClassCCT

(K)

7,5W/m

7,5W/m

10

10

Requires 24V DC driver

Requires 24V DC driver

24V DC

24V DC

7844L/C

7844L/W

4000K

3000K

700lm/m

675lm/m

Cool white

Warm white

Supplied in 20m roll.

Supplied in 5m roll.

3M Double face adhesive.

7844LW  |  7,5W/m  |  COB LED  |  480LEDs/m  |  Silicone

7846  |  14W/m  |  COB LED  |  608LEDs/m

10mm

10mm

Cut every 2,63cm
(16-LED segment)

7844LW/C

7844LW/W

7846/DEW

Cool white

Warm white

Extra warm white - Daylight

4000K

3000K

2700K-6500K

7,5W/m

7,5W/m

14W/m

700lm/m

675lm/m

630lm/m (EW) + 770lm/m (D) 

10

10

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

Requires 24V DC driver / Avoid direct sunlight

Requires 24V DC driver / Avoid direct sunlight

Requires 24V DC driver

Order Code

Order Code

Watts

Watts

Lumen
(lm)

Lumen
(lm)

Notes

Notes

Light Colour

Light Colour

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

50

Input

Input

Class

Class

White

Black

65670CTT/W/V

65670CTT/B/V

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

40W

40W

4800lm

4800lm

230V

230V

10

10

Complete with dimmable driver

Complete with dimmable driver

38°

38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White

Black

65634BT/W/V

65634BT/B/V

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

10W-15W-20W

10W-15W-20W

2200lm@20W

2200lm@20W

230V

230V

12

12

Complete with PV driver

Complete with PV driver

38°

38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

65634BT  |  20W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V
PV

65634BT/W/V 65634BT/B/V

White

Black

65634DT/W/V

65634DT/B/V

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

26W-30W-35W

26W-30W-35W

3500lm@35W

3500lm@35W

230V

230V

10

10

Complete with PV driver

Complete with PV driver

38°

38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

65634DT  |  35W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V
PV

65634DT/W/V 65634DT/B/V 100mm
100mm

Can be connected in 20m full length / 3M Double face adhesive.

Cut every 5cm
(24-LED segment)

Variable colour
temperature.

65670CTT  |  40W  |  COB  |  TRIAC Dimmable  |  Aluminium

CCT V

125mm 90mm65670CTT/W/V 65670CTT/B/V

80mm
87mm
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Track Lights Track Lights

65606AT   |  10W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

65606BT  |  20W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

65606CT   |  30W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

65606DT  |  40W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

65606DT  |  40W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

65606AT   |  10W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

65606BT  |  20W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

65606CT   |  30W PV  |  COB  |  Aluminium

White65606AT/W/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 10W 1000lm 230V 18 Complete with 250mA driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black65606AT/B/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 10W 1000lm 230V 18 Complete with 250mA driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White65606BT/W/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 10W-15W-20W 2000lm@20W 230V 12 Complete with PV driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black65606BT/B/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 10W-15W-20W 2000lm@20W 230V 12 Complete with PV driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White65606CT/W/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 20W-25W-30W 3000lm@30W 230V 10 Complete with PV driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black65606CT/B/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 20W-25W-30W 3000lm@30W 230V 10 Complete with PV driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White65606DT/W/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 30W-35W-40W 4000lm@40W 230V 10 Complete with PV driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Black65606DT/B/V CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 30W-35W-40W 4000lm@40W 230V 10 Complete with PV driver38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

140mm
50mm

140mm
50mm

160mm
60mm

160mm
60mm

180mm
70mm

180mm
70mm

180mm
80mm

180mm
80mm
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Tracks & Magnetic

Wall & Ceiling 

Wall & Ceiling LED

42001TR  |  42002TR  |  48V  |  Trimless recessed  |  ON/OFF / DALI  |  Aluminium Max 10m/driver | Max 400W/circuit.

Complete with 2 pcs 
end caps.

Complete with 2 pcs
mechanical connectors &

4 pcs side connectors. Complete with cover.

MAXI

40mm

75mm

12mm

74mm

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Length

42001TR/W

42002TR/W

White

White

1m

2m

48V

48V

1

1

-

-

42x1000mm

42x2000mm

120mm

120mm

65105N/W/W 65105N/B/B

65105N  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium

130mm

20mm

70mm

68mm
100mm

65105N/W/W

65105N/B/B

White

Black

White

Black

12

12

-

-

Order Code

10W

10W

Watts

100-240V

100-240V

Input Class NotesColour Reflector

12110R   |  10W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12110R/W/V 12110R/B/V

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Colour

Colour

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

10W

10W

18W

18W

25W

25W

Watts

Watts

Watts

30

30

20

20

18

18

Complete with 250mA driver

Complete with 250mA driver

Complete with 450mA driver

Complete with 450mA driver

Complete with 650mA driver

Complete with 650mA driver

Notes

Notes

Notes

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

Input

Input

12110R/W/V

12110R/B/V

12118R/W/V

12118R/B/V

12125R/W/V

12125R/B/V

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Reflector

Reflector

Reflector

Class

Class

Class

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

1000lm

1000lm

1800lm

1800lm

2500lm

2500lm

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

38° 

38°

38° 

38°

38° 

38°

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

80mm

85mm

38°

Optional White reflector
code 050106B/W.

Optional Brass reflector
code 050106B/BS.

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

12118R   |  18W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12118R/W/V 12118R/B/V

100mm

100mm

38°

Optional White reflector
code 050106C/W.

Optional Brass reflector
code 050106C/BS.

12125R   |  25W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12125R/W/V 12125R/B/V

120mm

120mm

38°

Optional White reflector
code 050106D/W.

Optional Brass reflector
code 050106D/BS.

42012ATR/W  |  Trimless recessed corner for 42001TR & 42002TR  |  Aluminium

110mm 110mm

75mm

50mm

MAXI

Can not pass 
through cutout hole.

120mm

95mm

42mm

55mm

1
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Wall & Ceiling LED

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Colour

Colour

Colour

6W

6W

12W

12W

14W

14W

Watts

Watts

Watts

12106E/W/V

12106E/B/V

12112E/W/V

12112E/B/V

12114E/W/V

12114E/B/V

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

12106E  |  6W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12112E  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12114E  |  14W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

Complete with 150mA driver

Complete with 150mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Notes

Notes

Notes

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

Input

Input

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

420lm

420lm

840lm

840lm

980lm

980lm

Class

Class

Class

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

50

50

50

50

50

50

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

12106E/W/V

12112E/W/V

12114E/W/V

12106E/B/V

12112E/B/V

12114E/B/V

65mm

95mm

38°

38°

38°

75mm

100mm

88mm

110mm

Wall & Ceiling LED 

100mm

73mm

12112Z   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12112Z/B/V  + 050378B/BS

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

12112Z/W/V

12112Z/B/V

White

Black

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

12W

12W

960lm

960lm

230V

230V

30

30

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

45°

45°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

12120Z/W/V

12120Z/B/V

White

Black

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

20W

20W

1600lm

1600lm

230V

230V

24

24

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

45°

45°

Reflector must be ordered separately.

12112Z/W/V + 050378B/W

CCT V

050378C/W  White 050378C/B  Black 050378C/BS  Brass

115mm

94mm

12120Z   |  20W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

12120Z/B/V + 050378C/BS 12120Z/W/V + 050378C/W

CCT V

050378B/W  White 050378B/B  Black 050378B/BS  Brass

Reflector must be ordered separately.
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Wall & Ceiling LED 

67359/AN/V 67359/W/V

67359  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

100mm

30mm

CCT V

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

67359/W/V

67359/AN/V

White

Anthracite

CCT V

CCT V

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

3W

3W

200lm

200lm

230V

230V

32

32

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

67359A/W/V

67359A/AN/V

White

Anthracite

CCT V

CCT V

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

3W

3W

200lm

200lm

230V

230V

30

30

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

67359A/AN/V 67359A/W/V

67359A  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

100x
100mm

150x
75mm

30mm

30mm

CCT V

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

67359C/W/V

67359C/AN/V

White

Anthracite

CCT V

CCT V

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

3W

3W

200lm

200lm

230V

230V

12

12

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

67359C  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

CCT V

67359C/W/V67359C/AN/V

62002A  |  22W+3W  |  SMD  |  ABS + PC

62002B  |  30W+3W  |  SMD  |  ABS + PC

62002C  |  38W+4W  |  SMD  |  ABS + PC

62002A/W/V

62002B/W/V

62002C/W/V

300mm

41mm

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Colour

Colour

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

Notes

Notes

62002A/W/V

62002A/B/V

62002B/W/V

62002B/B/V

62002C/W/V

62002C/B/V

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

22W+3W

22W+3W

30W+3W

30W+3W

38W+4W

38W+4W

Watts

Watts

Watts

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

Input

Input

2400lm

2400lm

2880lm

2880lm

3400lm

3400lm

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

2700K-3200K-4000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

10

10

10

10

8

8

Class

Class

Class

Backlit.

Backlit.

Backlit.

62002D  |  45W+5W  |  SMD  |  ABS + PC

62002D/W/V

CCT V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62002D/W/V

62002D/B/V

Order Code

45W+5W

45W+5W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

4500lm

4500lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2700K-3200K-4000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

CCT
(K)

4

4

Class

Backlit.

62002A/B/V Backlit.

62002B/B/V

62002C/B/V

62002D/B/V

Plafo

Backlit.

Backlit.

Backlit.

400mm

41mm

500mm

41mm

600mm

41mm
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PlafoPlafo

62020AU  |  12W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020AU/W/V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62020AU/W/V

62020AU/B/V

Order Code

12W

12W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

1080lm

1080lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

10

10

Class

62020AU/B/V

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138A/W, 

050138A/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138A/W, 

050138A/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138A/W, 

050138A/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138A/W, 

050138A/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138A/W, 

050138A/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138A/W, 

050138A/B.

180mm

25mm

62020BU  |  18W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020BU/W/V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62020BU/W/V

62020BU/B/V

Order Code

18W

18W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

1620lm

1620lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

10

10

Class

62020BU/B/V

62020EU  |  40W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020EU/W/V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62020EU/W/V

62020EU/B/V

Order Code

40W

40W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

3600lm

3600lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

5

5

Class

62020EU/B/V

500mm

27mm

230mm

25mm

62020CU  |  24W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020CU/W/V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62020CU/W/V

62020CU/B/V

Order Code

24W

24W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

2160lm

2160lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

10

10

Class

62020CU/B/V

62020FU  |  50W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020FU/W/V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62020FU/W/V

62020FU/B/V

Order Code

50W

50W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

4500lm

4500lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

5

5

Class

62020FU/B/V

600mm

27mm

300mm

25mm

62020DU  |  32W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020DU/W/V

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

62020DU/W/V

62020DU/B/V

Order Code

32W

32W

Watts

230V

230V

Input

2880lm

2880lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

10

10

Class

62020DU/B/V

400mm

25mm

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.
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PlafoPlafo

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/W.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/W.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/W.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/W.

62020HU  |  18W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020JU  |  24W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020KU  |  32W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020LU  |  40W  |  SMD  |  ABS

White

White

White

White

Colour

Colour

Colour

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

62020HU/W/V

62020JU/W/V

62020KU/W/V

62020LU/W/V

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

18W

24W

32W

40W

Watts

Watts

Watts

Watts

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

Input

Input

Input

1530lm

2040lm

2720lm

3400lm

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

10

10

10

5

Class

Class

Class

Class

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/B.

62020HU  |  18W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020JU  |  24W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020KU  |  32W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020LU  |  40W  |  SMD  |  ABS

Black

Black

Black

Black

Colour

Colour

Colour

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Complete with driver

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

62020HU/B/V

62020JU/B/V

62020KU/B/V

62020LU/B/V

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

18W

24W

32W

40W

Watts

Watts

Watts

Watts

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

Input

Input

Input

1530lm

2040lm

2720lm

3400lm

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

10

10

10

5

Class

Class

Class

Class

23mm23mm

230mm230mm

230mm230mm

25mm25mm

300mm300mm

300mm300mm

25mm25mm

400mm400mm

400mm400mm

25mm25mm

500mm

500mm

500mm

500mm

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.
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Plafo

62020MU  |  50W  |  SMD  |  ABS

62020MU  |  50W  |  SMD  |  ABS

White

Colour

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Notes

62020MU/W/V

Order Code

50W

Watts

230V

Input

4000lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

5

Class

Black

Colour

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Notes

62020MU/B/V

Order Code

50W

Watts

230V

Input

4000lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

5

Class

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/W.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/B.

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/B.

300mm

1200mm

28mm

300mm

1200mm

28mm

 Suspension base.
Order code 050138B/W.

62020PU  |  60W  |  SMD  |  ABS

White

Colour

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Notes

62020PU/W/V

Order Code

60W

Watts

230V

Input

4500lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

4

Class

600mm

28mm

900mm

62020PU  |  60W  |  SMD  |  ABS

Black

Colour

CCT V

Light Colour

Complete with driver

Notes

62020PU/B/V

Order Code

60W

Watts

230V

Input

4500lm

Lumen 
(lm)

2800K-3300K-4000K

CCT
(K)

4

Class

600mm

28mm

900mm

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

Prismatic diffuser.

65746RA  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Wall recessed  |  Aluminium With switch, USB type A and USB type C.

Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

65746RA/B/W Black Warm white 3000K 3W 150lm 230V 170x65mm 50mm 2436° Complete with 700mA driver

182mm

70mm

86mm

24mm

38108N  |  8W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium + PC

300mm

50mm
130mm

38108N  |  8W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium + PC

300mm

50mm
130mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

38108N/W/V White CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 8W 700lm 12230V Complete with 180mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

38108N/B/V Black CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 8W 700lm 12230V Complete with 180mA driver

Hotel & Bedroom

Bathroom



New Items 2025 Edition 4 New Items 2025 Edition 4www.1-light.eu www.1-light.eu

Industrial & Floodlights

68068B/AN/V 68068B/B/V 68068B/G/V68068B/W/V

68068B  |  6W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium Supplied with box for concrete installation.

75mm

55mm 150mm

68068B/W/V

68068B/AN/V 

68068B/B/V

68068B/G/V

White

Anthracite 

Black

Grey

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K

6W

6W

6W

6W

400lm

400lm

400lm

400lm

230V

230V

230V

230V

145x70mm

145x70mm

145x70mm

145x70mm

130x60mm

130x60mm

130x60mm

130x60mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

12

12

12

12

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K) Class

CCT V

Gypsum installationConcrete installation

CCT V

68068A  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium Supplied with box for concrete installation.

115mm

115mm

35mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

68068A/AN/V Anthracite CCT V 2200K-2700K-3200K-4000K 3W 300lm 230V 110x110mm 100x100mm 60mm 24 Complete with 350mA driver

Class
Gypsum installationConcrete installation

Wall Recessed & Inground

70118A  |  SMD  |  DOB  |  50W  |  Aluminium + PC

60mm

330mm

145mm

130°
x

75°

70118A/AN/V Anthracite CCT V 5000lm 130°x75° 230V50W3000K-4000K-5000K 6100cm -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

CCT V

70118B  |  SMD  |  DOB  |  100W  |  Aluminium + PC

60mm

130°
x

75°

70118B/AN/V Anthracite CCT V 10000lm 130°x75° 230V100W3000K-4000K-5000K 5100cm -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

CCT V

370mm

155mm

70118C  |  SMD  |  DOB  |  150W  |  Aluminium + PC

60mm

430mm

165mm

130°
x

75°

70118C/AN/V Anthracite CCT V 15000lm 130°x75° 230V150W3000K-4000K-5000K 5100cm -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

CCT V

70118D  |  SMD  |  DOB  |  200W  |  Aluminium + PC

60mm

490mm

205mm

130°
x

75°

70118D/AN/V Anthracite CCT V 20000lm 130°x75° 230V200W3000K-4000K-5000K 5100cm -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

CCT V

Mounting bracket must be ordered separately.

Mounting bracket must be ordered separately.

Mounting bracket must be ordered separately.

Mounting bracket must be ordered separately.

Wall mounting bracket.
Order code 050400A/AN.

Pole mounting bracket. 
Order code 050400B/AN.

60mm

Wall mounting bracket.
Order code 050400A/AN.

Pole mounting bracket. 
Order code 050400B/AN.

60mm

Wall mounting bracket.
Order code 050400A/AN.

Pole mounting bracket. 
Order code 050400B/AN.

60mm

Wall mounting bracket.
Order code 050400A/AN.

Pole mounting bracket. 
Order code 050400B/AN.

60mm
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Complete with
2 pcs fixing clips &
plastic connector.

Complete with
2 pcs fixing clips &
plastic connector.

Complete with
2 pcs fixing clips &
plastic connector.

Optional
2m suspension kit.
Order code 050012.

Optional
2m suspension kit.
Order code 050012.

Optional
2m suspension kit.
Order code 050012.

38100A  |  20W PV  |  SMD  |  Linear system  |  Aluminium 38100A  |  20W PV  |  SMD  |  Linear system  |  Aluminium

38100B  |  40W PV  |  SMD  |  Linear system  |  Aluminium

38100C   |  60W PV  |  SMD  |  Linear system  |  Aluminium Maximum 600W can be connected together.

Maximum 600W can be connected together.

Maximum 600W can be connected together.

CCT V CCT V

CCT V

PV PV

PV

CCT V PV

Industrial & Floodlights Industrial & Floodlights

White

Colour

38100A/W/V

Order Code

12W-14W-17W-20W

Watts

230V

Input

2600lm@20W

Light Colour

CCT V

Class

1080cm3000K-4000K-5000K

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

Complete with PV driver

Notes

110°

Beam 
Angle

Black

Colour

38100A/B/V

Order Code

12W-14W-17W-20W

Watts

230V

Input

2600lm@20W

Light Colour

CCT V

Class

1080cm3000K-4000K-5000K

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

Complete with PV driver

Notes

110°

Beam 
Angle

White

Colour

38100B/W/V

Order Code

23W-28W-34W-40W

Watts

230V

Input

5200lm@40W

Light Colour

CCT V

Class

10140cm3000K-4000K-5000K

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

Complete with PV driver

Notes

110°

Beam 
Angle

Black

Colour

38100B/B/V

Order Code

23W-28W-34W-40W

Watts

230V

Input

5200lm@40W

Light Colour

CCT V

Class

10140cm3000K-4000K-5000K

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

Complete with PV driver

Notes

110°

Beam 
Angle

White

Colour

38100C/W/V

Order Code

34W-40W-50W-60W

Watts

230V

Input

7800lm@60W

Light Colour

CCT V

Class

10170cm3000K-4000K-5000K

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

Complete with PV driver

Notes

110°

Beam 
Angle

Black

Colour

38100C/B/V

Order Code

34W-40W-50W-60W

Watts

230V

Input

7800lm@60W

Light Colour

CCT V

Class

10170cm3000K-4000K-5000K

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

Complete with PV driver

Notes

110°

Beam 
Angle

110° 110°

110°

110°

Complete with
2 pcs fixing clips &
plastic connector.

Complete with
2 pcs fixing clips &
plastic connector.

Complete with
2 pcs fixing clips &
plastic connector.

Optional
2m suspension kit.
Order code 050012.

Optional
2m suspension kit.
Order code 050012.

Optional
2m suspension kit.
Order code 050012.

38100B  |  40W PV  |  SMD  |  Linear system  |  Aluminium

38100C   |  60W PV  |  SMD  |  Linear system  |  Aluminium

CCT V

CCT V

PV

PV

110°

110°

050012A  |  Connector for 38100A, 38100B, 38100C 050012  |  Suspension 2m for 38100A, 38100B, 38100C

100 100

050012A  |  Connector for 38100A, 38100B, 38100C 050012  |  Suspension 2m for 38100A, 38100B, 38100C

100 100

Maximum 600W can be connected together.

Maximum 600W can be connected together.

Maximum 600W can be connected together.

1428mm
46mm

74mm

1428mm
46mm

74mm

1144mm
46mm

74mm

1144mm
46mm

74mm

576mm
46mm

74mm

576mm
46mm

74mm
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63100L/C  |  SMD  |  100W  |  Linear high bay  |  Aluminium

80mm

490mm

95mm

Industrial & Floodlights

63100L/C Black Cool white 10000lm 120° 120-240V100W4000K 6100cm Complete with driver

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

Industrial & Floodlights

120°

63150L/C  |  SMD  |  150W  |  Linear high bay  |  Aluminium

63150L/C Black Cool white 15000lm 120° 120-240V150W4000K 4100cm Complete with driver

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

120°

80mm

670mm

95mm

63200L/C  |  SMD  |  200W  |  Linear high bay  |  Aluminium

63200L/C Black Cool white 20000lm 120° 120-240V200W4000K 4100cm Complete with driver

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam 

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

120°

950mm

80mm

95mm

63100NB  |  100W PV  |  SMD  |  Aluminium + PC

63150NB  |  150W PV  |  SMD  |  Aluminium + PC

63200NB  |  200W PV  |  SMD  |  Aluminium + PC

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Watts

Watts

Watts

Lumen
(lm)

Lumen
(lm)

Lumen
(lm)

Input

Input

Input

Class

Class

Class

Notes

Notes

Notes

Colour

Colour

Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

Beam 
Angle

63100NB/V

63150NB/V

63200NB/V

Black

Black

Black

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

60W-80W-100W

80W-120W-150W

100W-150W-200W

15000lm@100W

22500lm@150W

30000lm@200W

70°-90°-110°

70°-90°-110°

70°-90°-110°

230V

230V

230V

1

1

1

50cm

50cm

50cm

Complete with PV driver

Complete with PV driver

Complete with PV driver

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

CCT V
PV

BV

BV

BV

150mm

230mm

270mm

150mm

310mm

160mm
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Emergency Lights Control & Dimming

110mm

352mm

65mm

89404A  |  4W  |  LED  |  Emergency 3Hrs Maintained  |  PC

Supplied with 3 stickers.

89404A White Daylight 6000K 400lm4W 230V 12 Supplied with battery3Hrs

Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Battery Type Battery Duration

Li-FePO4 3,2V 1,5Ah

Control & Dimming

Lumen
(lm)

22004M White 250W (LED) / 500W (Incandescent) 230V 50

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Power

22004Μ  |  250W (LED) / 500W (Incandescent)  |  Surface microwave motion sensor

24mm

102mm

Detection Angle: 360°
Detection Distance: Max.16m (adjustable) (<24°C)
Time Delay: 10sec ± 3sec to 15min ± 1 min (adjustable) 
Ambient Light: <3-2000lux (adjustable)
Installation height: 2-6m

πληροφορίες

22004P White 800W (LED) / 1600W (Incandescent) 230V 50 Cable entry is from the back

Cable entry is from the back

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Power

22004P  |  800W (LED) / 1600W (Incandescent)  |  Surface infrared motion & presence sensor

24mm

115mm

Detection Angle: 360°
Detection Distance: Max. 6m (adjustable) (<24°C)
Time Delay: 10sec ± 3sec to 15min ± 2 min (adjustable) 
Ambient Light: <3-2000lux (adjustable)
Installation height: 2-6m

22008AB  |  500W (LED) / 1000W (Incandescent)  |  Recessed infrared motion sensor

Detection Angle: 360°
Detection Distance: Max. 8m (<24°C)
Time Delay: 10sec ± 3sec to 30min ± 2 min (adjustable) 
Ambient Light: <3-2000lux (adjustable)
Installation height: 1,8-4m

22008AB White 500W (LED) / 1000W (Incandescent) 230V 50 -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Power

360°

22008MP  |  800W (LED) / 1600W (Incandescent)  |  Recessed microwave motion & presence sensor

Detection Angle: 360°
Detection Distance: Max. 6m (adjustable) (<24°C)
Time Delay: 10sec ± 3sec to 12min ± 1 min (adjustable) 
Ambient Light: <3-2000lux (adjustable)
Installation height: 2-4m

22008MP White 800W (LED) / 1600W (Incandescent) 230V 50 -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Power

360°

22008P  |  800W (LED) / 1600W (Incandescent)  |  Recessed infrared motion & presence sensor

Detection Angle: 360°
Detection Distance: Max. 6m (adjustable) (<24°C)
Time Delay: 10sec ± 3sec to 15min ± 2 min (adjustable) 
Ambient Light: <3-2000lux (adjustable)
Installation height: 2,2-4m

22008P White 800W (LED) / 1600W (Incandescent) 230V 50 -

Order Code Input Class NotesColour Power

360°

70mm

76mm

68mm

76mm

48mm

76mm

Auto self-test & test button.

16m

8m

60mm64mm

90mm

90mm

64mm

64mm
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Accessories & Gadgets Ceiling Fans

0802D  |  Waterproof connection box 4 WAY  |  24A  |  450V  |  Cable diameter 4-14mm

0802C  |  Waterproof screwless connection box 4 WAY  |  16A  |  450V  |  Cable diameter 4-11mm 

0802A  |  Waterproof screwless connection box 3 WAY  |  16A  |  450V  |  Cable diameter 4-11mm

0802BA  |  Waterproof screwless connection box 2 WAY  |  16A  |  450V  |  Cable diameter 4-11mm

200

100

100

20

6322C  |  Metal body  |  White ABS blades  |  Ceiling mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode

Extra Remote control
030152A.

Extra Remote control
030152A.

Extra Remote control
030152A.

Extra Remote control
030152A.

120°

Order Code LED
Watts

FAN
Watts

Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

6322C/W/V White CCT V 3000K-4000K-5500K 120°15W 29W1400lm 1 Complete with remote control230V

6322C  |  Metal body  |  Black ABS blades  |  Ceiling mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode

120°

Order Code LED
Watts

FAN
Watts

Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

6322C/B/V Black CCT V 3000K-4000K-5500K 120°15W 29W1400lm 1 Complete with remote control230V

6300A  |  Metal body  |  White ABS blades  |  Ceiling mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode

Order Code

Order Code

LED
Watts

LED
Watts

FAN
Watts

FAN
Watts

Lumen
(lm)

Lumen
(lm)

Input

Input

Class

Class

Notes

Notes

Colour

Colour

Light Colour

Light Colour

CCT
(K)

CCT
(K)

6300A/W/V

6300A/B/V

White

Black

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-4000K-5500K

3000K-4000K-5500K

28W

28W

20W

20W

2000lm

2000lm

1

1

Complete with remote control

Complete with remote control

230V

230V

6300A  |  Metal body  |  Black ABS blades  |  Ceiling mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode

MOTOR
DC

CCT V

MOTOR
DC

CCT V

MOTOR
DC

CCT V

MOTOR
DC

CCT V

130mm

130mm

130mm

165mm

151mm

87mm

98mm

29mm

1200mm

1200mm

200mm

200mm

270mm

1200mm

270mm

1200mm

Suitable for driver protection.



New Items 2025 Edition 4 www.1-light.eu

Marketing

5

060054   |  ONE LIGHT Catalogue 2027  |  Edition 1


	Blank Page
	Blank Page



